Received

CLASS A
WATER UTILITIES

Examined

S - N T &y AE N SN BN D N BN A v A B B '
.

¢

2003 - SSERRIE
ANNUAL REPORF#7- -
OF

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY

{NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP. OR INDIVIDUAL IS DOING BUSINESS)

24631 AVENUE ROCKEFELLER

VALENCIA, CA 91355
(OFFICIAL MAILING ADDRESS) Fdlo

TO THE
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003

REPORT MUST BE FILED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31, 2004
(FILE TWO COPIES IF THREE RECEIVED)




INSTRUCTIONS

. One completed copy of this report {two copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER
THAN MARCH 31, following the year covered by the report, with:

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER DIVISION

ATTN: KENNETH LOUIE

505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298

. Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penalties and sanctions provided
by the Public Utilities Code.

. The Oath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owner.

. The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a typewriter. Computer generated report
forms may be substituted.

. The report must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK.
Insert the words "none” or “not applicable® or "n/a® when appropriate.

Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules. The
totals of the details in the latter must agree with the balances of the accounts to which they
refer.

Some schedules provide for a "balance at beginning of year." The amount shown should
agree with the "balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. If there
is a difference it should be explained by footnote.

. When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the requested
information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the schedule to
which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report.

. This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year
reports will not be accepted.




'

INSTRUCTIONS

FOR PREPARATION OF
SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA SHEET

FOR CLASS A, B, C AND D, WATER UTILITIES

To prepare the attached data sheets, refer to the Balance Sheet, Income Statement and
supporting detail schedules in the annual report for the required data.

Please follow the instructions below:

1. Common plant allocated to water should be indicated with water plant figures in
Net Plant Investment.

2. The capitalization section for those reporting on both California Only and
Total System Forms should be identical and completed with Total Company Data.
Be sure that Advances for Construction include California water data only.

3. Complete the operation section with California water revenues and expenses,
but if necessary, remove interdepartmental revenues and expenses.

4. All other utility and nonutility revenues and expenses are netted on Line No. 38.



Year 2003

NAME OF UTILITY VALENCIA WATER COMPANY

Ed

PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT

Beverly Johnson

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

PHONE

(661) 284-1150

(Prepared from Information in the 2003 Annual Report)

01/01/03 12/31/03 Average
BALANCE SHEET DATA
1 Intangible Plant 115,083 115,083 115,083
2 Land and Land Rights 1,366,286 1,366,286 1,366,286
3 Depreciable Plant 104,135,191 112,936,742 108,535,967
4 Gross Plant in Service 105,616,560 114,418,111 110,017,336
5 Less: Accumulated Depreciation (18,914,894) (21,158,675) (20,036,785)
6 Net Water Plant in Service 86,701,666 93,258,436 89,980,551
7 Woater Plant Held for Future Use
8 Construction Work in Progress 6,869,514 5,337,600 6,103,557
9 Materials and Supplies 246,810 246,957 246,884
10 Less: Advances for Construction {18,946,581) {18,052,043) {18,4589,312)
11 Less: Contributions in Aid of Construction {37,973,808) {43,809,502) {40,941,655)
12 Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits  (6,890,027) (7,249,373) (7,069,700)
13 Net Plant Investment 30,007,574 29,633,075 29,820,325
CAPITALIZATION
l14 Common Stock 1,536,500 1,536,500 1,536,500
15 Proprietary Capital (Individual or Partnership)
16 Paid-in Capital 4,200,000 4,200,000 4,200,000
l17 Retained Earnings 16,018,986 17,099,487 16,558,237
18 Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17) 21,755,486 22,835,987 22,295,737
19 Preferred Stock 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
0 Long-Term Debt 11,000,000 11,000,000 11,000,000
1 Notes Payable
2 Total Capitalization (Lines 18 through 21) 33,955,486 35,035,987 34,495,737

S S NN BN @S =N =N g



{

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

438
50
51

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

2003
NAME OF UTILITY Valencia Water Company PHONE (661) 294-1150
Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount
Other Water Revenue (6110, 6111, 6112, 6142) 126,133
Fire Protection Revenue (6040, 6041) 610,462
Irrigation Revenue (6030) . 148,475
All Other Metered Water Revenue (all other accts) 14,474,786
Total Operating Revenue 15,359,856
Operating Expenses (8,824,800)
Depreciation Expense {Composite Rate 3.10%) (1,991.779)
Amortization and Property Losses (134,754
Property Taxes (323,045)
Taxes Other Than income Taxes 76,663
Totail Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes (11,351,040)
California Corp. Franchise Tax (177,000)
Federal Corporate Income Tax 977,862
Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes (12,505,902)
Net Operating Income (Loss) - California Water Operations 2,853,954
Other Operating and Nonoper. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) 25,397
fncome Available for Fixed Charges 2,879,350
Interest Expense (885,869)
Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends 1,993,481
Preferred Stock Dividends (114,000)
Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock 2,107,481
OTHER DATA
Refunds of Advances for Construction 759,703
Total Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 1,324,043
Purchased Water 2,248,829
Power 1,335,896
Class A Water Companies Only:
a. Pre-TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 1,587,908
b. Pre-TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 6,146,272
c. Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 42,321,594
d. Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 11,805,771
Annual
Active Service Connections “Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Average
Metered Service Connections 24,454 25,864 25,159
Private Fire Service Connections 833 947 820
Total Active Service Connections 25,287 26,811 26,049




f

GENERAL INFORMATION
1 Name under which utility is doing business: Valencia Water Company

2 Official mailing address: 24631 Avenue Rockefeller, PO Box 5904

Valencia, CA Z|P 91385-5904

3 Name and title of person to whom correspondence should be addressed:

Beverly Johnson, Controller Telephone: (661) 294-1150

4 Address where accounting records are maintained:

24631 Avenue Rockefeller, Valencia, CA

5 Service Area (Refer to district reports if applicable):
Valencia, Newhall, Saugus, Stevenson Ranch, Castaic

8 Service Manager (If located in or near Service Area.) (Refer to district reports if applicable.)
Name: N/A
Address: Telephone:

7 OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line:
Individual (name of owner)
Partnership (hame of partner)
Partnership (name of partner)
Partnership (name of partner)
X | Corporation (corporate name) Valencia Water Company

Organized under laws of (state) California Date: 1965
Principal Officers:
(Name)} Robert DiPrimio (Title) President
{(Name) Greg Milleman (Title) Vice-President, Administration
(Name) Keith Abercrombie (Title) Vice-President, Operations
(Name) Beverly Johnson {Title) Controller
8 Names of associated companies: The Newhall Land and Farming Company

9 Names of corporations, firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been
acquired during the year, together with date of each acquisition:
None Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:
10 Use the space below for supplementary information or explanations concerning this report;




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS

Schedule Balance Balance
Line Title of Account Page No.| End-of-Year |Beginning of Year
No. | Acct. {(a) {b) {c) (d)
1 . UTILITY PLANT
2 1100 Utility plant A-1 119,755,712.38 | 112,486,074.50
3 107 Utility ptant adjustments
4 Total utility plant , 118,755,712.38 | 112,488,074.50
5 | 250 Reserve for depreciation of utility plant A-3 {21,174,790.40}| (18,936,762.70)
6 | 251 Reserve for amortization of limited term utility investments A-3 16,114.94 21,869.06
7 | 252 Reserve for amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustment A-3
8 Total utility plant reserves (21,158,675.46)| (18,914,893.64)
9 Total utility plant less reserves 98,597,036.92 93,571,180.86
10
11 Il. INVESTMENT AND FUND ACCOUNTS
12 | 110 Other physical property A-2
13 | 253 Reserve for depreciation and amortization of other property A-3
14 Other physical property less reserve 0.00 0.00
15 [ 111 Investments in associated companies A-4
16 | 112 Other investments A-5
17 1113 Sinking funds A-6
18 | 114 Miscellaneous special funds A-7
19 Total investments and fund accounts 0.00 0.00
20
21 li. CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS
22 | 120 Cash 345,363.76 705,892.90
23 [ 121 Special deposits A-8
24 1122 Working funds
25 [ 123 Temporary cash investments 5,996,455.43
26 | 124 Notes receivable A-9
27 | 125 Accounts receivable 1,887,921.85 1,898,408.59
28 | 126 Receivables from associated companies A-10 48,938.77 4,531,948.42
29 | 131 Materiais and supplies 246,957.18 246,810.36
30 ] 132 Prepayments A-11 335,272.00 155,296.00
311133 Other current and accrued assets A-12
32 Total current and accrued assets ' 8,860,908.99 7,538,356.27
33
34 IV. DEFERRED DEBITS
35 | 140 Unamortized debt discount and expense A-13 134,896.90 161,896.90
36 | 141 Extracrdinary property losses A-14
37 | 142 Preliminary survey and investigation charges
38 | 143 Clearing accounts {890.00) 990.00
39 [ 145| Other work in progress
40 | 146 Other deferred debits A-15 6,143,383.27 6,146,832.44
41 Total deferred debits 6,277,380.17 6,309,719.34
42 Total assets and other debits 113,735,336.08 | 107,419,256.47
43

I O 0N N uN NN NN N NN N N B S e e




SCHEDULE A
COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS
Liabilities and Other Credits

Schedule Balance Balance
Line Title of Account Page No. End-of-Year | Beginning of Year
No. | Acct. {a) {b) {c) (d)
1 |. CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS
2 | 200 | Common capital stock A-18 1,536,500.00 1,536,500.00
3 | 201 | Preferred capitai stock A-18 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00
4 | 202 | Stock liability for conversion
5 { 203 | Premiums and assessments on capital stock A-19
6 | 150 | Discount on capital stock A-18  |( ) )
7 | 151 | Capital stock expense A-18 ) )
8 | 270 [ Capital surplus A-20 4,200,000.00 4,200,000.00
9 | 271 | Earned surplus A-21 17,099,486.99 16,018,986.14
10 Total corporate capital and surplus 24,035,986.99 22,955,486.14
11
12 il. PROPRIETARY CAPITAL
13 | 204 | Proprietary capital (Individual or partnership) A-22
14 | 205 | Undistributed profits of proprietorship or partnership A-23
15 Total proprietary capital 0.00 0.00
16
17 If. LONG-TERM DEBT
18 | 210 | Bonds A-24
19 | 211 | Receivers' certificates
20 | 212 | Advances from associated companies A-25
21 | 213 | Miscellaneous long-term debt A-26 11,000,000.00 11.000,000.00
22 Total long-term debt 11,000,000.00 11,000,000.00
23
24 IV. CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES
25 | 220 | Notes payable A-28
26 | 221 | Notes receivable discounted
27 | 222 | Accounts payable 98,599.90 246,336.24
28 | 223 | Payables to associated companies A-29 349,301.68 507,302.47
29 | 224 | Dividends declared 228,245.00 228,245.00
30 | 225 | Matured long-term debt
31 | 226 | Matured interest
32 | 227 | Customers' deposits 47,060.00 56,405.00
33 | 228 | Taxes accrued A-31 7,649,746.28 7,040,920.79
34 | 229 | Interest accrued . 80,500.00 79,700.00
35 | 230 | Other current and accrued liabilities A-30 3,118,932.78 1,807, 440.32
36 Total current and accrued liabilities 11,572,385.64 9,066,349.82
37
38 V. DEFERRED CREDITS
39 | 240 | Unamortized premium on debt
40 | 241 | Advances for construction A-32 18.052,042.83 18,946,580.74
41 | 242 | Other deferred credits A-33 5,165,418.56 6,577,031.99
42 Total deferred credits 23,217 ,461.39 25,523612.73
43
44 VI. RESERVES
45 | 254 | Reserve for uncoliectible accounts A-34
46 (| 255 | Insurance reserve A-34
47 | 256 | Injuries and damages reserve A-34
48 | 257 | Employees' provident reserve A-34
49 | 258 | Otherreserves A-34
50 Total reserves 0.00 0.00
51
52 VIl. CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION
53 | 265 | Contributions in aid of construction A-35 43,909,502.06 37,973,807.78
54 Total liabilities and other credits 113,735,336.08 | 107,419,256.47




T

SCHEDULE B
Income Account for the Year
Schedule
Line Account Page No. Amount
No. |Acct. (a) (b) (€)
1 I. UTILITY OPERATING INCOME
2 | 501 | Operating revenues B-1 15,359,855.77
3
4 Operating Revenue Deductions:
5 | 502 QOperating expenses B-2 (8.824,799.61)
6 | 503 Depreciation A-3 (1,991,778.74)
7 {504 Amortization of limited-term utility investments A-3 (5,754.12)
8 | 505 Amartization of utility ptant acquisition adjustments
9 | 506 Property losses chargeable to operations B-3 {129,000.00)
10 | 507 Taxes B-4 (1,554,5669.51)
11 Total operating revenue. deductions {12,505,901.98)
12 Net operating revenues 2,853,953.79
13 | 508 | Income from utility plant leased to others
14 | 510 | Rent for lease of utility plant
15 Total utility operating income 2,863,953.79
16
17 |- il. OTHER INCOME
18 | 521 income from nonutility operations (Net) B-6
19 | 522 | Revenue from lease of other physical property
20 | 523 | Dividend revenues
21 ) 524 | Interest revenue (#5200) 52,396.50
22 | 525 | Revenues from sinking and other funds
23 | 526 | Miscellaneous nonoperating revenues B-7
24 | 527 | Nonoperating revenue deductions - Dr. B-8
25 Total other income 52,396.50
26 Net income bhefore income deductions 2,906,350.29
27
28 lll, INCOME DEDUCTIONS
29 | 530 | Interest on long-term debt A-26 885,869.44
30 | 531 ] Amortization of debt discount and expense A-13 27,000.00
31 | 532 | Amortization of premium on debt - Cr.
32 | 533 | Taxes assumed on interest
33 | 634 | Interest on debt to associated companies
34 | 535 | Other interest charges B-9
35 | 536 | Interest charged to construction - Cr.
36 [ 537 | Miscellaneous amortization
37 | 538 | Miscellaneous income deductions B-10
38 Total income deductions 912,869.44
39 Net income 1,993,480.85
40
41 iV. DISPOSITION OF NET INCOME
42 | 540 | Miscellaneous reservations of net income
43
44 Balance transferred to Earned Surplus or
45 Proprietary Accounts scheduled on page 21
46




T

SCHEDULE A-1
-Account 100 - Utility Plant

Balance Additions Retirements || Other Debits Balance
Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or (Credits) End of Year
No.| Acct (a) (b) {c) (d) (e) {n
1 |100- 1] Utility plant in service (Schedule A-1a) 105,616,560.27 || 9,721,885.26 (920,333.62) 114,418,111.91
2 |100-2{ Utility plant leased to others
3 1100-3| Construction work in progress 6,869,514.23 x00000xxxx f1(1,531,913.76)]|  5,337,600.47
4 [100-4] Utility plant held for future use (Sch A-1c)
S [100-5] Utility plant acquisition adjusiments XXXOXOXXXXX 0.00
6 [100-6] Utility plant in process of reclassification
7 Total utility plant 112,488,074.50 || 9,721,885.26 (920,333.62)|[(1,531,913.76)]] 119,755,712.38
SCHEDULE A-1a
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service
Balance - Additions Retirerments || Other Debits Balance
Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or (Credits) End of Year
No.| Acct (@ . (b) (c) (d) (e) (1)
8 I. INTANGIBLE PLANT
g 301 Qrganization
10 | 302 | Franchises and consents {Schedule A-1b) 32,198.41 32,198.41
11 | 303 | Otherintangible ptant 82,884.98 82 884.98
12 Total intangible plant 115,083.3% 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,083.39
13 )
14 Il. LANDED CAPITAL
15 | 308 | Land and land rights 1,366,286.31 1.366,286.31
18
17 lll. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT
18 | 311 Structures and improvements 31,259.33 31,259.33
18 | 312 | Collecting and impounding reservoirs
20 | 313 | Lake, river and gther intakes
21 314 | Springs and tunnels ‘
22 | 315 { Wwells 3,351,505.43 456,408.00 {173.507.78) 3,634,405.65
23 | 316 | Supply mains
24 | 317 | Other source of supply plant
25 Total source of supply plant 3,382,764.76 456,408.00 (173,507.78) 0.00 3,665,664.98
28
27 V. PUMPING PLANT
28 | 321 Structures and improvements 180,078.71 180,078.71
29 | 322 Boiler plant equipment .
30 | 323 Other power production equipment
31 | 324 | Pumping equipment 6,975.920.47 702,905.00 (383,745.00) 7.295,080.47
32 | 325 | Other pumping plant
33 Total pumping plant 7,155,999.18 702,905.00 (383,745.00) 0.00 7,475,159.18
34
35 V. WATER TREATMENT PLANT
36 | 331 Structures and improvements
37 { 332 | Water treatment equipment 91,018.27 9,515.18 (15,000.00}) 85,533.45
38 Total water treatment plant 91,018.27 9,515.18 {15,000.00) 0.00 85,533.45

-




SCHEDULE A-1a
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service - Conciluded

Balance Additions Retirements Other Debits Balance

Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or {Credits) End of Year
No. | Acct {a) () {c) {d) (e) (N

1 VI. TRANSMISSION AND DIST. PLANT

2 | 341] Structures and improvements

3 | 342} Reservoirs and tanks 16,924,779.28 || 1,890,452.43 18,815,231.71

4 | 343 | Transmission and distribution mains 52,297,403.34 || 4,528.622.00 (250,331.87) 56,575,693.47

5 [ 344 | Fire mains 1,374,676.71 1,374,676.71

6 | 345 | Services 8,585,573.52 843,723.00 9,429,296.52

7 {346 | Meters 2,626,789.11 471,403.76 {41,835.89) 3,056,356.98

8 | 347 | Meter installations 0.00 34,383.14 34,383.14

9 |} 348 | Hydrants 6,915,786.93 653,209.00 7,568,995.93
10 | 349 Other transmission and distribution plant 18.505.24 18.505.24
11 Total transmission and distribution plant 88,743,514.13 || 8.421,793.33 {292,167.76) 0.00 ) 96,873.139.70
12

13 VIl. GENERAL PLANT .
14 | 371 | Structures and improvements 1.640,497.00 1,640,497.00

15 | 372 | Office furniture and equipment 1,445,521.16 (6,948.70) 1,438,572.46

16 | 373 | Transportation equipment 374,288.16 118,410.97 (48,964.38) 443,734.75

17 | 374 | Stores eguipment 27,712.00 27,712.00

18 | 375{ Laboratory equipment 5,423.93 5,423.93-

19 { 376 | Communication equipment 1,020,232.75 1,020,232.75
20 | 377 | Power operated equipment 220,693.50 220,693.50
211 378 | Tools, shop and garage equipment 27,525.73 12,852.78 40,378.51
22 1 379 [ Other general plant

23 Total general plant 4,761,894.23 131,263.75 (55,913.08) 0.00 4,837,244.90
24

25 V1ll. UNDISTRIBUTED ITEMS

26 | 390 | Other tangible property

27 | 391 | Utility plant purchased

28 | 392 | Utility plant soid

29 Total undistributed items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 Total utility plant in service 105,616,560.27 | 9,721,885.26 (920,333.62) 0.00 || 114,418,111.91

SCHEDULE A-1b
Account 302 - Franchises and Consents
Date of
Acquisition Amount at
Date of Term in by which Carried

Line Name of Qriginal Grantor Grant Years Utility in Account'
No. (2) (o) (©) (@ (&)
31 County of Los Angeles Dec-90 25| Dec-90 6,587.34
32 City of Santa Clarita Dec-00 15| Dec-00 25,611.07
33

34

35 Total XXOT0ROOOCCOKXXXKIOVCOK 32,198.41

1 The total showld agree with the balance at the end of the year in Account 302 in Schedule A-1a Line 10.




12171 vC
| 4
Zc
LZ
4
6l
gl
ll
9l
Gl
14"
£l
[
Ll
INON 0l
(a) (e) ON
JesA JO pug Auadouy jo uondiosaq pue sweN ) aun
anjeA yoog

Ausdoud jeaishyd 1ayQ - 01} Junoady
¢V 3TNA3HOS

XK XXAXK |10

INON

—|N{M| T 0|0~ o

=]
zZ

(p) (0) () (e)
JeaA Jo pu3 3213 Ul uowsinboy fadoid jo uopeoson pue uoidussaq aunn
adueleg padejd aq It joaieQg
Auadoid uaypa
ajeq slewxo.ddy

asn anyng 1o} piaH Jueld Ann - $°00} 029y
21-¥ 31NA3HOS



‘ SCHEDULE A-3
Accounts 250 to 253, Inclusive - Depreciation and Amortization Reserves

Account 250 || Account 251 || Account 252 || Account 253
Limited-Termj| Utility Plant
Utility Utility Acquisition Other
Line ltem Plant investments || Adjustments|| Property
(a) {b) {c) (d) (e)
Balance in reserves at beginning of year 18,936,762.70 || (21,869.06)
Add: Credits to reserves during year
(2) Charged to Account 503, 504, 505 " || 1,991,778.74
(b) Charged to Account 265 1,114,062.90
(c) Charged to clearing accounts 39,265.98
(d) Salvage recovered 13,253.70
(e) All other credits ‘% 5,754.12
Total credits 3,158,361.32 5,754.12
Deduct: Debits to reserves during year
(a) Book cost of property retired 920,333.62
(b) Cost of removal
(c) All other debits ©
Total debits 920,333.62 0.00
Balance in reserve at end of year 21,174790.40 || (16,114.94)
{1) COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE: 3.10%

(2) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER CREDITS: Amortization of Intangible Assets charged to

Account #5040.

{3} EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER DEBITS:

Wlwjw|wiwlwInIn NI Al a]ala]ala]a |l Z
LI EN AT [ ey ol 1] Ee= Rar] Koot 1] BN EX] Y et ] 71 1Y ) 1) P) IS Y PO e S Lo oo Sl Lo K] B Ll L Kl 1)

METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION:

36 (a) Straight Line {)
37 (b) Liberalized {)
38 {1) Double declining balance {)
39 (2) ACRS ()
40 (3) MACRS ()
41 {4) Others ()
42 (c) Both straight line and liberalized (X) 150% declining balance and 25-year straight line

since 06/12/96.




SCHEDULE A-3a
Account 250 - Analysis of Entries in Depreciation Reserve
(Thiz schedule is to be completed if records are maintained showing depreciation reserve by plant accounts)

Debits to
Credits to Reserves |Salvage and
Balance Reserve During Year Cost of
Beginning During Year Excl. Cost [[Removal Ne Balance

Line DEPRECIABLE PLANT of Year Excl. Salvage Remaoval (Dr)orCr. || Endof Year
No. [Acct, (a) (b) {c) (d) {e) h

1 . SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT .

2 {311 | Structures and improvements 8,785.96 1,073.52 9,859.48

3 | 312 Collecting and impounding reservoirs

4 ]| 313 | Lake, river and other intakes

5 | 314| Springs and tunnels

6 [315] Wells 304,252.47 || 105.404.86 || (173,507.78) 236,149.55

7 | 316] Supply mains

B | 317 | Other source of supply plant

9 Total source of supply plant 313.038.43|F 106,478.38 ) (173,507.78) 0.00 246,009.03
10 :

11 Il. PUMPING PLANT

12 | 321 | Structures and improvements £65,559.78 6.085.16 71,644.94
13 | 322 [ Boiler plant equipment

14 | 323 | Other power production equipment

15 | 324 | Pumping equipment 2,469,963.28 || 338,622.79 || (383,745.00) 2,424,841.07
16 [ 325 | Other pumping plant .

17 Total pumping plant 2.535523.06 | 344,707.95| (3B83,745.00) 0.00 || 2,496,486.01
18

19 ll. WATER TREATMENT PLANT

20 | 331 | Structures and improvements

21 | 332 | Water treatment equipment 20,649.61 3,080.96 {15,000.00) 8.730.57
22 Total water treatment plant 20,649.61 3,080.96 (15,000.00}- 0.00 B,730.57
23

24 IV. TRANS. AND DIST. PLANT

25 [ 341| Structures and improvements 0.00
26 | 342 | Reservoirs and tanks 1,874,706.28 || 343,290.98 2,217.997.26
27 | 343 | Transmission and distribution mains 7,743,835.36 [|1,289,131.00|f (250,331.87) B,782,634.49
28 | 344 | Fire mains 358.915.99 28,009.04 386,925.03
29 {345] Services 2,220,801.86 | 290.836.32 2,511,638.18
30 | 346 | Meters 656,934.13 | 147.165.84 (41,835.89)[ 3,900.00 766,164.08
31 | 347 ] Meter installations 0.00 0.00
32 | 348 ] Hydrants 1,697,926.41 || 204,188.61 1,802,115.02
33 | 349 | Other transmission and distribution plant 5,290.18 636.76 5,926.94
34 Total trans. and distrubtion plant 14,458.410.21(2,303,258.55 || (292,167.76)] 3,900.00 {| 16,473,401.00
35

36 V. GENERAL PLANT

37 [ 371] Structures and improvements 103,559.32 40,848.37 144,407.69
38 | 372{ Office furniture and equipment 822,050.21 168,860.98 (6,948.70) 983,962.49
39 | 373] Transportation equipment 129,922.69 39,265.98 {48,964.38)  9,353.70 129,577.99
40 [ 374 Stores equipment 7,129.69 3,015.78 10,145.47
41 | 375| Laboratory equipment 4.000.34 422.49 4,422.83
42 | 376 | Communication equipment 514,896.94 | 109.487.95 624.384.89
43 | 377 | Power operated equipment B,571.38 25,065.28 33,636.66
44 | 378| Tools, shop and garage equipment 19,010.82 614.95 19,625.77
45 | 379| Other general plant 0.00
46 | 390 | Other tangibie property 0.00
47 | 391 | Water plant purchased 0.00
48 Total general plant 1,609,141.39 ] 387,581.78 (65,913.08)] 9,353.70{ 1,950,163.79
49 Total 18,936,762.70 | 3,145,107.62 || (920,333.62)| 13,253.70 || 21,174,790.40




fejot al
Gl
vl
£l
Zl
Ly
]
6
INON 8
(qQ) (e) ‘ON
Jea jo pu3g Auadold Jo uondizosag pue aweN o aun
aouejeg
SJUBLWISIAU] JBYIO - Z1L 1 JUNo2IY
SV 31NA3IHOS
"G abed uo |11 Junooay w JBSA BUY) jO pua By} Je 20uejEq BY) Y)IM aai6e pinoys [ejo) Ay |
,SIelot L
9
S
¥
£
4
INON I
(6) | 0] {a) (p) (2) . {a) (e) . ‘ON
Jea A BuungilieaA Buung 1Salau| leaa jo pu3 ([seaA jo pug Auedwo) Buinssi jo awep Aunoag Jjo ssen [aun
paniacay paniooy 10 ?)ey anjep Jabpan anjep Jed
SpuapiAIg 1s8191U]
pue 1saJaju| : ‘

saluedwo) pajeld0ssy Ul SJUBWYSIAU| - ||| JUNOIIY
¥V 37NA3HOS

L] t



I S[eI0L gL

| it

i 9l

Sl

I__ 143

£l

4

L

INON oL

) (e) (p) {0) (a) (e) 'ON
lea 4 Jo pugjlresp Buung 3Wwoouy| redidupd  [lJes A jo Buluuibag pun4y Jo aWeN aunn

aoueleg | suononpa(] Jea buung suomppy aoueleg
spung |e1oadg snoaue|jaasi - ¥ | JUNody
4V 3TNA3IHOS

sejo ] 5

8

Z

9

g

L4

£

[4

INON 2
0 (a) (9] () (Q) (e) 'ON
IeaA Jo pud ([JesA Buung awoou} jedioulld  |lseap Jo Buluuibag pund Jo aWweN aun

aoueleg | suononpaq] 1ea A buunQg suonippy souejey

spung Bupjuig - ¢1| Junodoy

9-V 31NA3HOS




SEGI

INON
(6) (6) (3) (P) (@ {a) (e)
Jes ), Buung rea) Buung 3ley |[|JesA jo pug||s|qeded aleq || anss| Jo sieqg Jaxew
PSAIS23Y 159181u| || panId0y 1saudly| [ 1sssiu){| Soueleq
9|qeAld29y SOJON - $Z1 JUNOIDY
6-V 31NA3IHOS
INON
() (Q) (e)
Jea, jo pug nsodaq jo ssoding Aeysodaq jo swep
soue|eq :

syisodaq |e12adg - LZ| JUN022Y
8-V 37NA3HOS



SIEjol

BUON
@) (e)
junowy way|
S}asSSY Panuddy pue juaung I8Yl0 - £€1 JUN02oY
Zl-v 3TNA3IHIS
00°2LZ'GEE S|ejo |
00'8£8'v2E . BOUBINSU| $ZC L #
00°000'9 abejsod JBWOISNY £ZC L #
00 PEY'V saxe| Aladosd paIndssun ZzeL#
@) (e)
unowy wa)|

sjuswAedald - g | JUNODOY
bL-¥ 3TNA3HOS

[ AR A ZT lvb'et 11 79E6'8Y sjejot

"PeMBUS! JoU SEM PUB '£00Z ‘0F 190 Palidxa 8]oN (| 210N

8|QEAIB08Y SBJON -

2T lvrey ge ivr'ey } ®1ION [ 000 Auedwog Buiwie 4 pue pueT [leymaN a8yt
a|geAts0ay SIUNOIDY -
VIN YIN YIN L. 8E6'8P Auedwoy Buiw.e 4 pue puey [EgmaN Ayl
() {p) (o) (a) (e)
1ea A Buung Jes ) Buung sley unowy LWOYAA WOty 8ng

PaAIB08Y 1SaJsiu| [ paniooy 1sa18)u| [ 1Sausiu|

sajuedwos) pajeIdossy wWoly Sa|qeAled3Y - 9Z | JUN0IoY
0L-¥v 37NA3HIS



8l
FA S
. 9l
Sl
14"
¢t
<l
41
ot
8
8
A
06'968'+€1 (00°000'22) 000 06'968°191 9
S
¥
€
000 000 000°000°¢$ 0’0 obegspepn| ¢
06'968'+E) ) (00000'£2) 06'968' 19t 80420 P6-AON 00°000'8:€% 000°000°+1$ alqeAed 210N [eminpy ayioed| 1
[©) (0] (B) [0)] (2} (p) (@ [C]] (e) ON
1894 jo 1esk =T 1e34 jo -0t -Wwol 4 wniwalg 3su s9)e|2J 'asusdxa 199p wsy-6uor jo uopeubisag aurn
pua souejeq Buunp Buunp Buiuuibaq 10 asuadxs pue snUIW wnwsaid 1o
slipasn) s199Q aouejeg WNoIsIp [Bj0 | ‘9suadxad PUB JUNDISIP
R QOI-3d NOILYZILYOWY Yolum o} ssnlindes
10 unowe [edidulg
WPaId-1gsQg Uo Whilldld Jo UOIBZINoWY ‘panss Ajeuibuo 1gap wuey-Buo) 18yl
‘ZES 1UNoYY ©) palPaIo 10 'Bsuadx g pue Junodsig -wo) ay) jo ajep ‘osje ‘1894 ay) Buunp pawoapas sanss) 40 spuoq o Junowe (edipvud 3y moys (g) UWNOD Ul
199 JO UOREZIUOWY 'L £ JUN0I0Y 0] pajigep uon Yum pajeidosse sasuadxs uondwapas pue ‘swniwsaid uoy ‘sasayjuased )
-EZ[UOWE UBY} 18Y)0 S)IPai2 pue sligap Aue ueldx3 -dwapal ‘wnnwasd 1o asuadxa pue Junvasip 1qap pazRIowWE Ul 2INSO{OUS Ag JO pal u) Sjunowe wniwssd Mous'z
"sJBaA Joud Ul pAWASPSI BIOM LOIYM SBNSSI 0] 9|qealidde -un jo Juswijesy) ay) Buipiebas sienoed ysiwng g ‘Igep wie)-Buo| Jo saues pue ssepp yaes o} sigeodydde
sjunowe pasodsipun Ajuapl pue Aj31e1edas 1o 1259 . “panss! Aneuibuo 1qap wi)-Buol whiwsaid jo asuadxa pue JUNCoSIp Jo siemnoied '19aQ Jo
"SJUN0DDY Jo WSSAg WIojun ay; Ag 1ayjo lo spuoq Jo Junowe 3y) o} poadsas ypm wmwaid WwhIwaid paziyoweun pue asuadx3g pue Junodsig 199
payixads se tey) 18y)o JUBWEEAl) jO UOIEZUIOYINE 5,U0ISSHU 10 3sUadxa puE JUNDJSIP BY) MOYS (3} UWNOS Ul'p pazjpoweun 1) sBuipeayqgns ajesedss sopun poday |

1gep uo wnjwaid paziuoweun pue asuadxa pue JUNOISIP }qap U&N_toEm:: - OFZ PUB OF} SIUNOIDY
£V 31NQg3IHIOS

«
T N TS B S T G 0N BN D T G N G ' & s o e



SCHEDULE A-14
Account 141 - Extraordinary Property Losses

WRITTEN OFF DURING YEAR
i Total Amount| Previously Account Balance
Line Description of Property Loss or Damage of Loss Written off | Charged Amount End of year
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
1 ‘ : 0.00
2 |None 0.00
3 0.00
4 Total XAXXXXXKKNKK : 0.00
SCHEDULE A-15
Account 146 - Other Deferred Debits
_ Balance
Line ltem End of year
No. {a) (b)
5 |#1460 Other Deferred Debits 176,429.11
6 |#1463 Deferred Taxes - CIAC 1,468,760.10
7 [#1464 Deferred Taxes - Advances 3,208,291.06
8 [#1465 Regulatory Asset 1,289,803.00
g
10 Total §,143,383.27
SCHEDULE A-16
Account 150 - Discount on Capital Stock
1. Report the balance at end of year of discount on capital respect to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving
stock for each class and series of capital stock. - particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off
2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with during the year and specify the account charged.
Balance
Ling Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. {a) (b)
11 |None
12 .
13 | Total
SCHEDULE A-17
Account 151- Capital Stock Expense
1. Report the balance at end of year of capita! stock expense respect o any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving
for each class and series of capital stock. particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off of
2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with capital stock expense and specify the account charged.
Balance
Line Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. : (a) (b)
14 [None
15
16 | Total




SCHEDULE A-18
Accounts 200 and 201- Capital Stock

Number of Par Value
Shares of Stock Dividends Declared
Authorized Authorized During Year
by by Nurber Total Par Value®
Articles of Atticles of of Shares Outstanding
Line Class of Stock Incorporation Incorporation Outstanding’ End of Year Rate Amount
No. (a) {b) {c) {d) (e) {f) (9)
1 |Common Stock 50,000 $100.00 15,365 $1,536,500.00 $798,980.00
2 [Preferred Stock 50,000 $500.00 2,400 $1,200,000.00 9.5%| $114,000.00
3
4
5
6 Totals $912,980.00
' After deduction for amount of reacquired- stock held by or for the respondent.
% If shares of stock have no par value, show value assigned to stock outsanding.
SCHEDULE A-18a
Record of Stockholders at End of Year
. COMMON STOCK Number PREFERRED STOCK Number
Line Name Shares Name Shares
No, (a) {b) {c) (d)
7 |The Newhall Land and Farming Company 15,365 The Newhall Land and Farming Company 2,400
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 [Total number of shares 15,365 Total number of shares 2,400
SCHEDULE A-19
Account 203 - Premiums and Assessments on Capital Stock
Balance
Line Class of Stock End of Year
No. (a) (b)
16 None
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 Tolal




SCHEDULE A-20

Account 270 - Capital Surplus (For use by Corporations only)

Line ltem Amount
No. {(a) (b)
1 _[Balance beginning of year 4,200,000.00
2 CREDITS (Give nature of each credit and state account charged)
3
4
5 Total credits
8 DEBITS (Give nature of each debit and state account credited)
7
8
9
10 Total debits
11 |Balance end of year 4,200,000.00
SCHEDULE A-21
Account 271 - Earned Surplus (For use by Corporations only)
Line Account Amount
No. |Acct (a) (b)
12 Balance beginning of year 16,018,986.14
13 CREDITS
14 | 400 |Credit balance transferred from income account
15 [ 401 |Miscellaneous credits to surplus (detail)
16 2003 Income 1,993,480.85
17 Total credits 1,993 480.85
18 DEBITS
19 | 410 [Debit balance transferred from income account
20 | 411 |Dividend appropriations-preferred stock 114,000.00
21 | 412 |Dividend appropriations-Commaon stock 798,980.00
22 | 413 |Miscellaneous reservations of surplus
23 | 414 [Miscellaneous debits to surplus (detail)
24
25 Total debits 912,980.00
26 17,099,486.99

Balance end of year




1eah jo pus souejeg| gz Jeadh jo pus aoueeg| i 4

s)qgep [e1o] 12 SHgap |ejo L €L |
92 Zl
GZ (1eyep) sugep oO| 11
(eyop) sigep seyio| 2 Jeak Buunp siemeipyipy| o1
Jeah Buunp siemelpyiipn| €z Jeak 1oy ssojeN| 6
1ok o) sso| IN| 22 s1g3a | 8
sl1g3a | e Slipaio |ejo] l
sipaid |ejo 0z 9
61 (Irelep) syupan eyio] s
(neyep) sppaso seyio| g1 Jeak Buunp sjusunsaaul leuonippy| ¢
Jeah 1oy awoou 19N} /1L 1eah Jop awooul jeN| ¢
S1Ig3¥d | 91 SLIa3yo | ¢
V/N Jeah jo Buuuibag aoueeg| ¢y V/IN JeaA jo bulunmbag aoureg| |

(q) (e) ‘ON (a) () 'ON
i junowyy way| au junouny wajy) aun
(reuondo si Junoodoe siy} Jo asn ay ) ~
diysiauied 1o diysioyaudolid Jo (diysaaupied 1o i0joudold 9j0s)
S}joid paInquisipun - GZ Junoddy |eyided Auejaridoud - 0z JuUnooody
€¢-V 3T1NA3IHIDS ¢¢-V 3T1NA3HIDS



*

SCHEDULE A-24
Account 210 - Bonds
Date of Date of Principal Amount |{ Outstanding’ Per || Rate of |l Interest Accrued || Interest Paid
Line Class of Bond Issue Maturity Authorized Balance Sheet |{ Interest During Year During Year
No. (a) {b) (¢} (d) (e} (f) (g) th)
1
2 NONE
3
4
5
6
7
8 Totals
' After deduction for amount of reacquired bonds held by or for the respondent.
SCHEDULE A-25
Account 212 - Advances from Associated Companies
Amount of. Rate of || Interest Accrued || Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation Obligation Interest During Year During Year
No. (a) {b) {c) {d) {e)
9
10
11 NONE
12
13 Totals
SCHEDULE A-26
Account 213 - Miscellaneous Long Term Debt
Date of Date of Principal Amount Outstanding‘ Per | Rate of | Interest Accrued | Interest Paid
Line | Nature of Obligation Issue Maturity Authorized Balance Sheet | Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) (o) () (d) {e) {f} {g) {h)
14 [Note Payable 711511994 6/1/2009 11,000,000.00 11,000.000.00 8% 880,800.00 | 880,000.00
15 |Line of Credit 12/8/1994 | 12/31/2003 2,000,000.00 0.00 | prime + 5,069.44 5,069.44
16 1.25%
17
18
19
20
| 21 ] Totals 13,000,000.00 11,000,000.00 885,669.44 | 685,069.44
~ T After deduction for amount of reacquired debt held by or for the respondent.
SCHEDULE A-27
Securities Issued or Assumed During Year
Amount Issued
Commission During Year Discount or
Line Class of Security Authorization {omit cents) Premium Expenses
No, {a) (b) (c) {d) (e)
22
23 NONE
24
25
28 Totals




. SCHEDULE A-28
' Account 220 - Notes Payable
- Date of Date of Balance Rate of Interest Accrued }  Interest Paid
l Line In Faver of Issue Maturity End of Year Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) (b) {c) {d) {e) {f) (g)
1
l 2 NONE
3
4
l 5
6
7
l 8
9 Totals
SCHEDULE A-29
l Account 223 - Payables to Associated Companies
Balance Rate of Interest Accrued | Interest Paid
l Line Nature of Obligation End of Year Interest During Year During Year
No. (a) (b) (] {d) (e)
10 #2232 Accounis Payable Associated Company 346 581.95 NIA
I 11 | #2233 Payroll Clearing Associated Company 2,719.73 N/A
12
13
. 14 Totals 349,301.68 0.00 0.00
SCHEDULE A-30 ,
l Account 230 - Other Current and Accrued Liabilities
T Balance
l Line Description End of Year
No. (a} (3]
15 |Franchise Taxes Accrued 196,305.65
l 16_|Retention 117.859.54
17 |Regulatory Commission Reserve 907.000.00
18 |PUC Surcharge Accrued 59,437.97
19 |Power Accrued 112,443.43
I 20 |Imported Water Accrued 280,771.00
21 |Job Closes Accrued 64,283,92
22 |Other Accrual 1,103,250.11
. 23 [Payroll Accrued 277,581.18
24
25
' 2
27 Total 3,118,932.78



00 PED'Y {8z'arL'sva’s) (00'€05'921) 000ELOLLL  [(15'692'28G°L) 0o'sLL'y {62'026°010'2) sieleL l
£l

AN

LE

oL

(erzig'eve ) (00'9b€'65E) (¢2'920'068'9) soxe] swoau pauseg| B

(81'£92'962) LEPLT'LTE 00'000°G2¥ (00298'226) (reLavLL) ] S9XE] BWOU] jRidpa4] 8

000 Saxe) |etopa) 1By10) 2

66'0Z1'001 (66'0Z1'001) 000 ('@in21 abe p|o) e Wued su pag| 9

£1'088'L (€L089't) 000 xe} aoueInsu uawiodwaun jerepagy| g

000 SOxe) [B00| pue atejs 1ayig| ¢

98°190'E (98°190'¢} 000 xe} aauinsu; juswhodwaun aeig| ¢

{8g°'€60'101} (1e'628'cE) 00'000'502 (00'000°221) (z6'pPLT'E) xe} ssiyouey uonesodico apeig| ¢

00 HEP'Y {6¥'zL) (00'Z55'2) 20°298'6Z¢ (€8 ¥P0'ECE) 00°9LL'y 000 Auadosd |evosiad pue jeas uo saxel| |
(u} )] ()] {(a) (p} {0} (@) (®) “ON
{ZE1 Pay ulpuj) {gze 1wnooay) sjuawisnipy reay 19 A Buung SOXE]) paniooy {Guogoniisul avg) aur

soxe| pledary paniody saxe| Buung pabieyn piedaly saxe | XE ] JO pury
pred soxe] 2Ly 1 TA4
dV3A JO ON3 JONVIVE HY3A 40 SNINNIS3E 2ONYIVE

‘SaXE) 953U} JO UOISN|DUI aU} AQ PRIDAYE JOU S| AINPALDS BY)
‘Ruoyine Buixey syjop -
SoXe) yons Jo [epiwsuel; Suipuad asIMIBYIO 10 sulonpap

Jeak yoeas 1o} jo Bupueleq ay) (8) pue (p) suwnioo ul Yioq sjuNoWwe

Ajelesedas moys ag pinoys SULLNOD ||B JO UoTBwIo) 8y} J81U] '3|NPaYIS BU} U PAPRPL 99 PINOYS ‘saxe}

lloshed yBnouy; pajoa)jos saxe} Jo saxe) awoou| palaep -Ul palinbal ay] 'Jesk | UBY) 210W S18A00 XB) AuE §| b paniaoe ;0 predaid o) pabiseyo jou 's1jey) '$lunodoe jeul

01 108dsal YliM SUIUD DINPAYDS SIY) U1 9PN 1PU 0 L
‘sjuncade pue sjuawuedap Ain of Buipsoose (p) wwnjoo

‘sjuncode xey pledaid o) paurp pabieyo pue Jeak ay) Suunp pied 'saxe] ‘g

pUE PaNIOIE UBL) JBUIO SIUNCOOE 10 suoiesado O} 1pasp “pafieyo sem pajas) SEM XB] DY) UIIUM LD [RUIDIEW BY)
‘pabieyo soxe) Jo uounquisip e Joj 'zg abed ,"YyI A
ONIFNA QOIDHVYHI SIXYL, Pa|MUa 2Npayos 33g 'g

‘sasayjualed Aq sjuswisnipe ygap djeubisag

pabieys pue pied saxe; (o) pue ‘ieak Juaund o) a|qeabieys yoiym 0] sUn0ooE ay) o) pableys uaaq aaBYy LOIUM SOXE)

saxe} predatd Jo suonsodosd 1o saxe; predasd o} paypals sajes jayio pue auljoseb apnjau; 10U oQ Jeak aul Buunp

sjunowe (q) ‘paniaoe soxe) o) payipal sjenode (e) spunodoe 1ayio pue suojesado o pabieyo saxe) [e1o) ay)

‘Jawisnipe yoea weidxa pue {)) UWMod LI sjunoaoe ybne.uy) sunosoe Jayo pue suonesado o) pabieys saxe; MOUS O} PUB sjuNOoYe xB) pansooe pue piedard pauquico

xe} pledaid pue pansade ay) jo sjuswisnipe e 18] g apnjout ‘{p) uwnjoo “Jeak ay Buunp pabieyo sexe) ¢ ay; jo sienorued amb o) papualul s a|npayYos syl ')

saxe] pledald pue panJooy - §zz JUNOoY
. LE-V 3INA3HDS

. . [



[44
4
(2quosap) 1ayi0| oF
spuog| 61
yools pauajaid| 81
¥o0j)s vowwon| 7|
)] (2} (a) (e) ‘oN
panss| Jaquunpy uoisnaq |aey 1salliu| (ysen uey) ;o) aur
junouny aNd 10 puPIAIQ uonesapIsuoD JaylQ 1o Aundsg Jo adi)
mojaq spielap aalb soenuod soueApe UolonNsued 10} 3BUBLIXS Ul panss) 219m “219 'SpUOq HI0)S ||
[€8Zr0'z50'81  [roouoanaacononan 1BaA jo pua aougeg] 9
L6 LEG'PER XX HXXHNOK 1ea4 Bupnp sabieyn - |lejoigng Sl
XXX IO (mo2q nejap Jeyua) s10eNUOY J0) paburydxy sanuUNIAG Pt
SGPER'YEL XXIOOOCKXKKIOOK G9C "PIY 0} s1gjsuely |ejo L €l
2000000000 | 66 ¥R PEL JuUNo2sIp Ypom Juaseld o) ang zlL
XXX $10eJ1U02 JO uojjeNdxa o} ang bL
XXOCXXXN IO | XXX XXX X UOl2INIISUOY JO PiY Ul SUOHINQIIUGY - §9Z 120y O) Sigjsuel) ol
9E'€02'652 XXX XK KIO0K spunjals |ejo| 6
XX000000000000c¢ | 98'€0Z'65/ SISEQ YoM JUasalyd 8
XXXODOCOO00ONK siseq 1502 ajeuoiyodold i
JOOOOCXXXNAXHK siseq anuaaal jo abejuaolad 9
OGO | XOOOOOOOREXRK KX XK spunjay [
XACOOON0O0NO000C | X0OO00COBXXN0NCK seaf Buinp sableyn ¥
#2°08G°9P6'8L [ 0000O0COMXKXNX XXX Jead Buunp suomppe sn|d asuejeq Buuuibag - [Ej0)qng £
XXX XIODOO KK Jeal Buunp suonippy z
$208S°9P8'8L | X000000000ONXXX JesA jo buuubaqg aouejeg t
() {a) (e) ‘ON
junowy aun

uoII2NIISUOD 10§ SBOUBAPY - LHZ JUNOIDY
¢€-¥Y 3TNA3IHIOS

L] +



I EER
| :
Ll

ol

3INON 6

8

L
(6) f) (@ (p) (@) (@) () "ON
’ = JE3A JO pU3 unowyy Umm._m..co junowy SWway| Jo alnieN JEDA JO JuneIdYy 2uln

aoue|eg JuUNoaYYy Buuibag
JJuejeg
SLA3ND s1183Q
— . B —1
S9AI9SAY SNOJUR||DISIN - DAISN|DU| ‘G6Z O} $6Z SIUNODIDY
ve-v ITNA3IHDS

95'81'S91°S N |. 301 9
S

%

>

95°€61'00F OVID - 9nuansy panejeq ezrzH| ¢

00'522'69.'p S|Ip21D pauaeq BuIo ozreH| L
(a (e) : ‘ON
ieaA jJo pu3g . wa)| aun

asuejeq

SHPaID PaiIgsaQ 19Yl0 - ZHZ JUNOJY
¢€-V 31NA3IHOS

4.
U - G BN O A BN B B EE A R B En am e



___-..-,

.

T

SCHEDULE A-35
Account 265 - Contributions in Aid of Construction

Instructions for Preparation of Schedule of Cantributions in Aid of Construction

! The credit balance in the account other than that portion of the

balance relating to nondepreciable property (column d), to property
retired prior to January 1, 1995 (column e}, and to the estimated amount
of depreciation accrued to January 1, 1955 (column f), shall be written off
through charges to this account and credits to Account 250 -

Reserve for Depreciation of Utility Plant over a period equal to the
estimated service life of the property involved. Upan retirement of
depreciable property for which a depreciation reserve has been created

" threugh charges to this account, the cost thereof shall be credited to the

approgriate plant account and concurrently charged to Account 250,
If the property is retired prior to the senvice life originally estimated, the
balance in this account with respect to the retired property shall be

transferred to the depreciation reserve account,

% That portion of the batance applicable to nondepreciable property

shall remain unchanged until the property is sold or otherwise retired.
Upon retirement, the cost of such nondepreciable property acquired by
donation or through use of donated funds shall be credited to the
appropriate plant account and charged to this account to clear the credit
balance carried herein.
* That portian of the balance representing donations on property retired

prior to Janaury 1, 1955 (column e), and the amount of depreciation
accrued to January 1, 1955, on property in service (column f), shall not
be transferred from this account or otherwise disposed of without first

receiving written authorization from the Commission.

Subject to Amortization

Not Subject to Amortization

Depreciation

Property in Service Accrued through
After Dec. 31, 1954 Property Dec. 31, 1954
Retired on Property
Total Non- Before in Service at
Line Item All Columns Depreciable Depreciable Jan. 1, 1955 Dec. 31, 1954
Ne. (a) (b) {c) {d) {e) {n
1 |Balance beginning of year 37.973,807.78
2 |Add: Credits to account during year XXXXXX XX XXAXXXX XX XXXXX XX|  XXXXX XX XXXXXXX XX
3 Contributions received during year 6.914,922.63 XXXXX XX XXXXXXX XX
4 Other credits* 134,834.55
5 Total credits 45,023,564.96
6 |Deduct: Debits to account during year XXXXXX XX XAXXXX XX XXXXXX XX]  XXXXX XX XXXXXXX XX
7 Depreciation charges for year 1,114,062.90 XAXXKX XX]  XXXXX XX XXAXXXX XX
8 Nondepreciable donated property retired XXXXXK XX XXXXX XX XXXXXXX XX
9 Other debits*
10 Total debits 1,114,062.90
11 |Balance end of year 43,909 502.06

*Indicate nature of these items and show the accounts af

fected by the contra entries.



L]

SCHEDULE B-1

Account 501 - Operating Revenues

Net Change
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line . ACCOUNT Current Year Preceding Year in (Brackets)}
No. | Acct. (a) (b) (c) (d)
1 I. WATER SERVICE REVENUES
2 601 |Metered sales to general customers
3 601.1 Commercial sales 6011,12,15,16,92 11,632,246.74 11,185,333.51 446,913.23
4 601.2 Industrial sales 6014, 17 972 349.62 956,100.28 16,249.34
5 601.3 Sales to public authorities 6013 1,622,088.54 1,674,023 .91 (51.935.37)
6 Sub-total 14,226,684.90 13,815,457.70 411,227.20
7 602 {Unmetered sales to general customers
8 602.1 Commercial sales
g 602.2 Industrial sales
10 £02.3 Sales to public authorities
11 Sub-total 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 | 603 |Sales to irrigation customers
13 603.1 Metered sales 6030 148,474.73 £9,286.29 79,188.44
14 603.2 Unmetered sales
15 Sub-total 148 474.73 69,286.29 79,188.44
16 | 604 |Private fire protection service 6040, 41 610,461.98 611,569.68 (1,107.70)
17 | 605 |Public fire protection service
18 | 606 [Sales to other water utilities for resale
19 | 607 [Sales to governmental agencies by contracts
20 | 608 |Interdepartmental sales
21 609 |Other sales or service 6090,91,94,95 98 248,100.95 256,502.19 (8,401.24)
22 Sub-total 858,562.93 868,071.87 (9,508.94)
23 Total water service revenues 15,233,722.56 14,752,815.86 480.906.70
24 . OTHER WATER REVENUES
25 | 611 [Misceltaneous service revenues 6110, 6112 7,000.00 6,315.00 685.00
26 | 612 |Rent from water property
27 | 613 |Interdepartmental rents
28 | 614 |Other water revenues 6111, 6093, 6142 119,133.21 212,207.00 {93,073.79)
29 Total other water revenues 126,133.21 218,522.00 {92.388.79)|
30 | 501 Total operating revenues 15,359,855.77 14,971,337.86 388,517.91 ||
. SCHEDULE B-1a
Operating Revenues Apportioned to Cities and Towns
Line Location Operating Revenues
No. {a) (b)
31 (Operations not within incorporated cities’
32 LA County Code 3
33 LA County Code 4
34 ’ SEE ATTACHED
35 |Operations within incorporated territory -
36 City or town of Santa Clarita City Code 1
37 City or town of Santa Clarita City Code 2
38 City or town of
39 City or town of
40 City or town of
41
42
43
44

' Should be segregated lo operating districts,




SCHEDULE B-1a

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY
County Ordinance: 91-0042F
City Ordinance: 91-5

Calendar Year 2003
Total Reported Revenue for Year 2003 by City and County Codes
City Code 1 $6,408,374.02
City Code 2 3,297,273.81
County Code 3 698,386.92
County Code 4 4. 880,072.02
$15,284,106.77
Codes 1 and 2 ) Within the City of Santa Clarita
Codes3and 4 Within unincorporated Los Angeles County
Codes 1 and 3 VWC has prior rights easement
Codes 2 and 4 Occupancy in Public R/\W is by Franch'ise
franchise.20022003.XLS,2/20/2004 PUCANNUALSCHEDB1A



R IS R Em

SCHEDULE B-2

Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities

Respondent should use the group of accounts applicable 1o its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Ling Account Current Year | Preceding Year | in [Brackets]
No. | Acct. (a) AlBlC (b) (<) (d)
1 I. SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSE
2 Operation
3 | 701 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB 120,929.48 112,277.38 8,652.10
4 | 701 [Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
5 | 702 |Operation labor and expenses AlB
6 | 703 {Miscellaneous expenses A 245.00 260.00 (15.00)
7 | 704 |Purchased water A|B|C| 2,248,829.08 | 2,176,992.44 71,836.64
8 Maintenance
9 | 706 |[Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
10 | 706 {Maintenance of structures and facilities Cc
11 | 707 |Maintenance of structures and improvements |[A[B
12 | 708 |Maintenance of collect and impound reservoirs | A
13 | 708 [Maintenance of source of supply facilities B
14 | 709 [Maintenance of lake, river and other intakes A
15 | 710 |Maintenance of springs and tunneis A
16 | 711 {Maintenance of wells A 124,730.11 94,693.87 30,036.24
17 { 712 |Maintenance of supply mains A
18 | 713 |[Maintenance of other source of supply plant AlB
19 Total source of supply expense 2,494,733.67 | 2,384,223.69 110,509.98
20 Il. PUMPING EXPENSES
21 Operation
22 )} 721 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB
23 | 721 |Operation supervision labor and expense C
24 | 722 |Power production labor and expense A
25 | 722 |Power production labor, expenses and fuel B
26 | 723 {Fuel for power production A
27 | 724 {Pumping labor and expenses AlB
28 | 725 |[Miscellaneous expenses A
29 | 726 |Fuel or power purchased for pumping A|Bi{C| 1,335,896.02 | 1,481,283.82.] {145,387.80)
30 Maintenance
31 | 729 [Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB 175,301.58 189,439.24 (14,137.66)
32 | 729 [Maintenance of structures and equipment C
33 { 730 |Maintenance of structures and improvements |A|B
34 | 731 |Maintenance of power production eguipment AlB
35 | 732 |Maintenance of pumping equipment AlB 95,719.46 138,695.35 {42,975.89)
36 { 733 |Maintenance of other pumping plant AlB ]
37 Total pumping expenses 1,606,917.06 | 1,809,418.41 {202,501.35)




-

SCHEDULE B-2
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities (Continued)

Respondent should use the group of aceounts applicable o its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year | Preceding Year | in [Brackets]
No. { Acct. {a) AlB|C {b) (<) (d)
1 ll. WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES
2 Operation
3 | 741 {Operation supervision and engineering AlB
4 | 741 |Operation supervision, laber and expenses C
5 | 742 |Operation labor and expenses A 56,086.81 48,727.35 7,359.46
6 | 743 [Miscellaneous expenses AlB 87,331.31 104,682.58 {17,351.27)
7 | 744 {Chemicals and filtering materials AlB 91,556.02 74,280.41 17.275.61
8 Maintenance
9 | 746 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
10 [ 746 |Maintenance of structures and equipment C
11 | 747 {Maintenance of structures and improvements Al|B
12 | 748 |Maintenance of water treatment equipment AlB
13 Total water treatment expenses 234,974.14 227,690.34 7.283.80
14 IV, TRANS. AND DIST. EXPENSES
15 Operation
16 ) 751 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB 111,775.86 125,674.48 {13,898.62)
17 | 751 [Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
18 | 752 |Storage facilities expenses A 33,793.07 30,731.00 3,062.07
19 | 752 |Operation tabor and expenses B
20 | 753 | Transmission and distribution lines expenses A
21 | 754 |Meter expenses A 898.21 1,013.06 (114.85)
22 | 755 [Customer installations expenses A o
23 | 756 [Miscellaneous expenses A 74,879.92 86,391.80 (11,511.88)
24 Maintenance
25 | 758 [Maintenance supervision and engineering A|B
26 | 758 |Maintenance of structures and plant C
27 | 759 [Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB
28 | 760 [Maintenance of reservoirs and tanks A|B 34,767.32 2983217 4,935.15
28 | 761 [Maintenance of trans. and distribution mains A 143,194.67 195,170.59 {51,975.92)
30 | 761 {Maintenance of mains B
31 | 762 |Maintenance of fire mains A
32 | 763 |Maintenance of services A 135,860.00 120,461.35 15,398.65
33 | 763 [Maintenance of other trans. and distribution plant B
34 | 764 |Maintenance of meters A 54,834.20 7142412 {16,589.92)
35 | 765 |Maintenance of hydrants A 19,421.12 29,245.96 (9.824.84)
36 | 766 {Maintenance of miscelianeous plant A
37 Total transmission and distribution expenses 609,424.37 689,944.53 (80,520.16)




SCHEDULE B-2
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities (Concluded)

Respondent should usa the group of accounts applicable 1o its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year | Preceding Year in [Brackets)
No. | Acct. . (a) AlB|C (b} {c) {d)
1 V. CUSTOMER ACCOUNT EXPENSES
2 QOperation .
3 | 771 |Supervision AlB 160,039.74 146,009.78 13,039.96
4 [ 771 [Superv., meler read., other customer acct expenses C
5 | 772 |Meter reading expenses AlB .
6 | 773 |Customer records and collection expenses A 388,492.84 369,151.31 19,341.53
7 | 773 ICustomer records and accounts expenses B
8 | 774 [Miscelianeous customer accounts expenses A
9 | 775 [Uncollectible accounts AlB{C 20,500.00 18,000.00 2,500.00
10 Total customer account expenses 569,032.58 534,151.09 34,881.49
11 VI. SALES EXPENSES
12 Operation
13 | 781 |Supervision AlB
14 | 781 |Sales expenses C
15 | 782 |Demonstrating and seliing expenses A
16 | 783 [Advertising expenses A
17 | 784 [Miscellaneous sales expenses - A
18 | 785 {Merchandising, jobbing and contract work A
19 Total sales expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 VIi. ADMIN. AND GENERAL EXPENSES
21 Operation
22 | 791 |Administrative and general salaries A|B|C{ B39,772.72 602,048.08 36.824.84
23 | 792 |Office supplies and other expenses A|BIC 327,226.77 375,655.31 (48,428.54)
24 | 793 |Property insurance A 493,412.56 386,855.49 106,557.07
25 | 793 [Property insurance, injuries and damages B|C
26 { 794 [Injuries and damages A 127,034.66 109,512.95 17.521.71
27 | 795 |Employees’ pensions and benefits A|BIC 542,308.14 363,812.27 178,495.87
28 { 798 |Franchise requirements A|B|C 190,479.00 186,773.00 3,706.00
29 | 797 |Regulatory commission expenses AlIB|C 172,328.90 | . 172,328.90
30 | 798 |Outside services employed A 740,702.64 667,041.76 73,660.88
31 | 798 [Miscellaneous other general expenses B
32 | 798 |Miscellaneous other general operation expenses C
33 | 799 [Miscellaneous general expenses A 168,053.11 181,236.08 {13,182.97)
34 Maintenance -
35 | 805 |[Maintenance of general plant AlB|C 87,259.29 68,161.60 19,097.69
36 Total administrative and general expenses 3,488,577.79 | 2,941,996.54 546,581.25
37 Vill. MISCELLANEQUS
38 | 811 [Rents AIB|C
39 [ 812 [Administrative expenses transferred - Cr. A|B|C| (178,800.00)] (198,765.00) 19,965.00
40 [ 813 |Duplicate charges - Cr. AlB[C (60.00) 0.00 {60.00)
41 Total miscellaneous {178,860.00)| (198,765.00) 19,905.00
42 Total operating expenses 8,824,799.61 | 8,388,659.60 436,140.01




00°'00Z'8Z 000 00°0 LS'695¥GS' L | 16°602'285' 1 s|ejo | ZZ
L2
0z
61
8t
Ll
00°298'216 00°Z98°L.6 0205 XE] 9wWoou) jeispaj| g1
saxe) jesapa) 1BYIo| SiL
00'626'92 66G6L'EL 66021001 €205 10B Su0iInNguIuod sJueRINsSUl jeJapa]| )
00'2Sk cL'8ez'L £L°089'L . 2086 xe} aoueinsu) wawAodwaun [esapaj] ¢
Saxe] |e20| pue 3ie1s Jaylo| Z1L
00'ces g8'8eZ'e 98°190'c G206 xe) asueinsul Juswhodwaun aeig| |
00000241 00'000°221 0205 xe} asiyourly ~diod aleis| o1
€Svv0'cZe | €5 pPO'EZE L/0G Apadoud |euosiad pue |gas uo saxe]| 6
0 (a) (p) (@) (9 (=) "ON
{(lunoooy wg) (——unoaoy) (125 wnosoy) {205 unoaoy) Jeap, Buung XE| O pury aur
pazyended 1BYC fumnuoN 13EM, pafieyn ’
Saxe)| _m._o.m.
{pabieyd Junoooe pue giqeandde asym uawyedap Lnn moyg)
Q3DPYHO SIXVL 40 NOILNGIYLSIA

“Quoyine Buixel ay o)

Saxe) yans jo [eprusues Buipued asmwuayio Jo suolonpap

poshed ybnouy) paloayod saxel Jo 'saxe; WO pBLIdIp
0] 109dS31 Ylm S3UUS BINPAYTS SiYI U SpMOW JoU 0’9

'+ abed ‘'saxe) piedaig pue panmay, pajiius ajnpayoss

Jo (p) uwINjEd AQ UMoYS siunowe ey yum aaiBe pinoys
(@) uwnijoo ut umoys se pabileyd soxe; B10) ay '

'xe} yons Bujvoirodde jo siseq ay) ajouo0}

B Ul 31E]S 'JUN0ooe Jo juswyedap AJnn auo uey) aiow

o) ucitodde 0] AIBSS3OBU SEM ) YORYM XB) AUB JOS' b

‘paziepded $oxe] JO}

1d9oxa pabseyo Junoooe jo 1aquinu pue wauredap NN -
ayl yoq moug (1) o () suwntod ul umoys aq pinoys

PaInquysip asam pabileys saxe) yoiym o) SJUNDIDE 3y '

“SIUNOWE [BNJOE JO
palewnse sayiaym pajeubisap pue Sloula0) B SB UMOYS 99

o

tea A Buunq pabiey) saxe] - 206 Junoooy

-8 37NA3HOS

PINOUS A3Y) ‘umouy 9B SaXE] UINS JO SIUNOWE pajewunss

10 [enoe syl §) ‘pableyd SEM PaIAG] SEM XE] 3} yIIyMm

uC [RUSIEW 9Y] Y2IyMm O} Sjunoaoe o) pabieyo usag asey
WIrym sexe] sajes Jayjo pue auloseb aprpu) jou ogg

“Jeak ay) Buunp sunoase

|euy Jayjo pue suojelado o) pabiieyo saxe) [ejo jo uog
-IQUISIP Junadde Y sMB 0] papudIUl S1 BINPaYDS SIY1 "L

00°000'6Z}) {e10] )
I
9
S
4
€
Z
00°000'621L aAI9sal Aiorenbal ur aseaisu)| |
junowy "ON
uonduasag au

suonesadQ 0} 9jqeabiey) sasso Auadoud - 9ps Junossy

£-8 3TNA3HOS




SCHEDULE B-5
Reconciliation of Reported Net Income With Taxable Income for Federal Taxes

1. Repart hereunder a reconciliation of reported net income for the come as if a separate return were to be filed, indicating, how-
year with taxable income used in computing Federal income tax accruals ever, inter-company amounts to be eliminated in such con-
and show computation of such tax acc¢ruals. The reconciliation shall be solidated return. State names of group members, lax assigned
submitted even though there is no taxable income for the year. Descrip- to'each group member, and basis of allocation, assignment,
tions shauld clearly indicate the nature of each reconciling amount. or sharing of the consolidated tax among the group members

2, If the utility is a member of a group which files a consolidated 3. Show taxable year if other than calendar year

Federal tax return, reconcile reparted net income with taxable net in- fromesevest0s—0-
Line Particulars Amount
No. (a) (b)

1 [Netincome for the year per SChedule B, PAGE 7..............cccvvureveeiirsiesistissssescesre s eesseeseessssssosssssees e e 1,993,481

2 |Reconciling amounts (list first additional income and unallowable deductions, followed by additional

3 deductions for non-taxable income):

4 Income Tax Expense 1,164,862 |

5 Pre-tax income ‘3,148,343

6

7 T&E 50% 2,788

8 Deferred ravenue grossup (75,749)

9 CIAC grossup received 282,550

10 Association Dues 20,075

11 Repayment of 83-91 loans 90,352

12 Regulatory Reserve 129,000

13 Bad Debt Reserve (846)

14 CIAC received 798,224

15 Advance refunds (424,900)

16 Advance buyout (56,206)

17 Repayment of 92-96 [0ans 29,086

18 Section 263a capitalized G&A 261,111

19 Tax loss on Sale/Abandonment (636,060)

20 Capitalized interast 152,420
21 Tax/Book depreciation difference : {(1,255,606)
22 Prior year state taxes (304,951 m
23 Miscellaneous (298,273
24 Federal Taxable Income 1,861,358
25 Federal tax rate 34%]|
26 Current federal lax payable 632,862
27 Deferred federal tax 345,000
28 Total federal tax expense 977,862
29

30 STATE:

31 Federal Taxable Income 1,861,358
32 Adjustments to get to state taxable income 649,955
33 State Taxable Income 2,511,313
34 State tax rate B8.84%
35 Current state tax payahle 222,0001
36 Deferred state tax (45.0001]
37 177,000
38

39 Total Income Tax Expense 1,154,862
40

41 JFOAETAl X NEEINCOMIB.. ....ivvrrvomtriremteeeereeeee oo evaeeveseeeeeveses e eoes vt eveeeseoeeseoneeestesessesseseesesessessmememmsem as s sesesrasienane

42 |Computation of tax:

43

44

45

48 [Tax per raturn




SCHEDULE B-6
Account 521 - Income fron Nonutility Operations

Line Description Revenue Expenses Net income
No. (a) (b) (c) {0)
1
2 NONE
3
4
] Totals
SCHEDULE B-7
Account 526 - Miscellaneous Nonoperating Revenue
Line Description Amount
No. {a) (b)
6
7 NONE
8
9
10
1
12
13 Totais
SCHEDULE B-8
Account 527 - Nonoperating Revenue Deductions {Dr.)
Line Description Amount
No. {a) (b)
14
15 NONE
16
17
18 Total .
SCHEDULE B-9
Account 535 - Other Interest Charges
Line Description Amount
No. (a) (b)
19
20 NONE
21
22 Total
SCHEDULE B-10
Account 538 - Miscellaneous Income Deductions
Line Description Amount
No. (a) (b) .
23
24 NONE
25
26
27 Total




SCHEDULE C-1
Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, etc., During Year

Line

Give the required particulars of all contracts or other agreements in effect in the course of the
year between the respondent and any corporation, association, partnership or person covering
supervision and/or management of any department of the respondents affairs such as
accounting, engineering, financing, construction or operation. and show the payments under
such agreements and also the payments for advice and services to a corporation or
corporations which directly or indirectly control respondent through stock ownership

1_Did the respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person

covering supervision and/or management of its own affairs during the year?

Answer (Yes or No) YES

2 Name of each organization or person that was a party to such a contract or agreement

The Newhall Land and Farming Company (NLF)

w

Date of original contract or agreement, 1/5/94 Copy provided with 1994 report

4 Date of each supplement or agreement.

New contract dated January 1 of each subsequent year

Note: File with the report a copy of every contract, agreement, supplement or amendment mentioned above

unless a copy of the instrument in due form has been furnished in which case a definite reference to the report

of tha respondent relative to which it was furnished will suffice.

Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or managment $159,900

To whom paid Same as above

Nature of payment General & Administrative, Info Systems, Income Taxes

Q| ~J|D]n

Amounts paid for each class of service G&A and Info Systems  $147,900

Income Taxes $12,000

9 Base for determination of such amounts Study of comparable amounts

10 Distribution of payments:

[0 11,6 ) Y QLY JENY JEIY Py PIFY JEFY PG DI B =z
W] =|Olofe|~Njo|alalw|m|S|o|@@|Ne g A w N1 5

(a) Charged to operating expenses $159,900
{b} Charged to capital accounts ' 0
{c) Charged to other accounts 0
Total $159,900

24 | 11 Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts.

25 Number and Title of Account

26 7925 Intercompany G&A

27

28

29 Total ' $159,900

30 | 12 What refationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or

31 managing concerns? NLF owns 100% of Valencia Water Company




SCHEDULE C-2

Compensation of Individual Proprietor or Parnter
Do operating expenses include any charge for owner's compensation in the form of salary or wages, rental allowances, or

for the use of a private automobile. (If the word "none” truly states the fact it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.)

Account
Line Nature of Allowance Charged;  Amount
No. (a) {b) (c)
1
2 | NONE
3
4
5
6 Total
SCHEDULE C-3
Employees and Their Compensation
(Charged to Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Schedule B-2)
Total Salaries
_ Number at and Wages Paid
Ling Classification End of Year During Year
No.| (a) (b) ()
7 |Employees - Source of supply #7010, 7011 2 120,929.48
8 |Employees - Pumping #7290 8 175,301.58
9 |Employees - Water treatment #7420 2 56,086.81
10 |Employees - Transmission and distribution #7510 5 111,775.86
11 JEmployees - Customer account #7710,7731,7732 10 226,786.08
12 [Employees - Sales
13 |Employees - Administrative #7910, 7911 7 633,163.33
14 General officers
15 General office
16 . Totals 34 1,324,043.14
SCHEDULE C4
Record of Accidents During Year
T TO PERSONS TO PROPERTY
Date of | Employees on Duty Public’ Total Company Other
Ling| Accident | Kilted Injured | Killed | injured Number | Number|Amount |Number |JAmount
Noj (a) (b) (€) (d) (e) (f) (9) (h) () ()
17 [4/8/03 to 9/29/03 3 3
18
19
20 |Totals

' Accidents to employees not on duty should be included in "Public" accidents




SCHEDULE C-5
Expenditures for Political Purposes

Hereunder report all direct or indirect expenditures incurred or made to elect or defeat a candidate for public office; or to place
any measure on the ballot; at any election, or to keep it from being placed on the ballot at any election, or to support or defeat
any measure On the ballot; at an election, or to support or defeat any proposed legislation, also name the account or accounts
to which the expenditures herein mentioned have been charged. (If the word "none” truly states the fact, it shouid be given

as the answer to this inquiry.)

w
@
4

California Water Association PAC $29

Q|| —

SCHEDULE C-6
Loans to Directors, or Officers, or Shareholders

Show hereunder the amount of loans to directors, or officers, or shareholders and the terms and conditions

of such loans. Among other things, show the name of each director, or officer, or shareholder, receiving

a loan or loans, the amount of each loan, the rate of interest payable on such loan or loans, the maturity date

of each loan or loans, the security given and the date when the shareholders authorized each loan. If such
authorization was given. (If the word “none” truly states the fact, it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.)

See Schedule A-10 for information on note receivable from Newhall Land, parent (shareholder).

Sio|wlo|~|o




SCHEDULE D-1

Sources of Supply and Water Developed

STREAMS FLOWIN ............. {unit)® Annual
From Stream Quantities
Line or Creek Location of Priority Right Diversions Diverted
No. | Diverted into” (Name) Diversion Point Claim jCapacity] Max. Min. ..o (Unit)*| Remarks
1
2 [NOT APPLICABLE
3
4
5
WELLS Annual
Pumping Quantities
Line Al Plant Num- 'Depth to Capacity Pumped
No. | (Name or Number) Location ber Dimensions Water | ... (Unit)* 1. (Unit’| Remarks
6
7 |SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE D-1
8
9
10
FLOW IN Annual
TUNNELSANDSPRINGS | ... ...{Unit)*? Quantities
Line Used
No. | Designation Location Number Maximum Minimum [ (Unit)*| Remarks
11
12 |NOT APPLICABLE
13
14
15
Purchased Water for Resale
16 [Purchased from Castaic Lake Water Agency
17 |Annual quantities purchased 15,990.27 {Unit chosen)1 ACRE FEET
18
19

* State dilch, pipe ling, resarvoir, etc., with name, if any,

1 Average cepth to water surface below ground surface.

2 The quantity unit in established use for expressing water stored and used in large amounts is the acre foot, which equals 42,560 cubic feet: in domestic
use the thousand gallon or the hundred cubic feet. The rate of flow or discharge in larger amounts is expressed in cubic feet per second, in gallons per
minute, in gallons per day, o in the miner's inch. Pleasa be careful {o state the unit used.

SCHEDULE D-2

Description of Storage Facilities

Line Combined Capacity

No. Type Number (Gallons or Acre Feet) Remarks
20 [A. Collecting reservoirs

21 Concrete

22 Earth

23 Wood

24 |B. Distribution reservoirs

25 Concrete

26 Earth

27 Wood

28 |C. Tanks

29 Wood

30 Metal 21 49.68 [million gallons
31 Concrete 1 2.00 |million gallons
32 Totals 22 51.68 |million gallons




M
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(®)
(1)
()
(9
(10)
(1
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(7
(18)
(19)
(20)
21)
(22)
(23)

(24)

SCHEDULE D-1 WELLS

STANDING  PUMPING ANNUAL
DIMENSIONS WATER  CAPACITY  PUMPAGE
PLANT LOCATION (CASING DIA. X DEPTH)  DEPTH (FT.) (GPM) (AF)
157 CIVIC CENTER 14* X 2008 88 1,500 0.00
159 PICO CANYON 14" X 1900 116 800 20.94
160  SCE SUBSTATION 16" X 2000 2 2,000 389.62
201 VALENCIA BLVD 18" X 1700 o7 2,400 167.93
205 VALENCIA BLVD 18" X 1950 99 2,500 510.77
D HASLEY CANYON 18" X 142° 26 1,050 686.96
{ AVENUE SCOTT 12 X 172 21 150 0.00
K2  PARDEE FIELD 16" X 242° NIA NIA 363.87
L2 PARDEE FIELD 14° X 182 NIA NIA 70.57
N PARDEE FIELD 16" X 280 41 1,250 622.12
N3 PARDEE FIELD 16" X 151" NIA NIA 255.31
N4  PAROEE FIELD 14" X 186 NIA NIA 247 88
N7  PARDEE FIELD 18° X 200 38 2,000 0.00
N8  PARDEE FIELD 18" X 210 38 2,000 0.00
G2  BOUQUET CYN 18" X 158° 50 1,700 1,451.93
T2 SOLEDAD CYN 18" X 150 61 800 1,014.15
T4 SOLEDAD CANYON 14° X 142 56 800 799.17
US  SOLECAD CYN 18° X 140 75 1,000 822,66
U4 LA AQUEDUCT 14" X 130 85 200 934,38
W9 SAN FRANCISQUITO 14" X 160° 3 800 763.98
W10 SAN FRANCISQUITO 16" X 190 1 1,500 36.44
S6  BRIDGEPORT 18" X 230 38 1,500 2,133.91
S7  BRIDGEPORT 16" X 240 36 1,500 1,095.13
S8  BRIDGEPORT 18" X 231 47 1,500 408.67
12,805.61
-—

PUCANNUL2003,2/6/2004

NOTE 1: WELLS ABANDONED DURING 4TH QUARTER 2003

D-1wells

NOTE 1

NOTE 1

NOTE 1

NOTE 1



L]

SCHEDULE D-3
Description of Transmission and Distribution Facilities

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches {State Which)

Ling

No. 0to5 6to10 1110 20 21t 30 31to 40 41t0 50 51075 76 t0 100

1 [Ditch

2 |Flume

3 |Lined conduit

4

5 Totals N/A

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES - Concluded
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches (State Which)

Ling| i Total
No, 101 to 200 {201 to 300) 301 to 400|401 to 500 501 to 750 751 to 100Q Over 1000 | All Lengths

6 |Ditch

7 [Flume

8 |Lined conduit

9

10 Totals N/A

B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING

Line

No. 4 6 ‘8 10 12 14 16 18 sub total
11 |Cast Iron 0
12 |Cast Iron (cement lined) 410 90 378 780 280 4 928 610 7,476
13 |Concrete 0
14 |Copper 0
15 |Riveted steel 0
16 |Standard screw 0
17 [Screw or welded casing 0
18 |Cement - asbestos 13,581 124,015 | 220,865 102,696 121,009 | 76,010 44,765 5562 708,503
19 |Welded stee! 248 4,167 3,089 27,071 11,491 2,739 48,805
20 |Wood 0
21 [Other - PVC 9,558 73,539 | 267,560 85,291 145375 | 73,125 122,572 53,900 830,920
22 Totals| 23,139 198,212 | 492,682 191,454 267,164 176,486 183,756 62,811 1,595,704

B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING - Concluded
Other Sizes

Line (Specify Sizes) Total
No. 20 21 24 27 30 36 sub total All Sizes
23 [Cast Iron : 0 0
24 |Cast Iron (cement lined) 493 750 320 2,783 5,580 9,926 17,402
25 [Concrete 0 0
26 |Copper 0 0
27 |Riveted steel 0 0
28 [Standard screw 0 0
29 |Screw or welded casing 0 0
30 |Cement - asbestos 3,229 3229 711,732
31 |Welded steel 40 1,859 1,520 9,511 321 13,251 62,056
32 [Wood 0 0
33 {Other - PVC 8,889 7,547 16,436 847,356
34 Totals| 12,651 1,859 9,817 9,831 2,783 5,901 0 42,842 1,638,546




SCHEDULE D-4

Number of Active Service Connections

Metered - Dec 31 Flat Rate - Dec 31
Prior Current Prior Current
Classification Year Year Year Year
Commercial {including domestic) 23,063 24,253
Industrial 437 449
Public authorities 466 476
Irrigation (including recycled) 2 5
Other: Metered Construction 485 680
Other: Golf Course 1 1
Subtotal 24,454 25,864 0 4]
Private fire connections . 833 947
[iPublic fire hydrants
| Total ' 24,454 25,864 833 947
SCHEDULE D-5
Number of Meters and Services on
Pipe Systems at End of Year
Size Meters Services
5/8 x 3/4 - in 995 995
314 - in 22,395 22,395
1-in 277 277
112 -in 405 405
2-in 1,541 1,607
3-in 168 168
4-in 50 . 120
§-in 18 601
8-in 9 208
8-in+ 6 35
Total 25,864 26 811
SCHEDULE D-6
Meter Testing Data
A, Number of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribed
in Section VI of Genera!l Order No. 103:
1. New, after being received . . . 0
2. Used, before repair ....... 145
3. Used, afterrepair. . ... . ... o]
4. Found fast, requiring billing 0
adjustment. ... .........
B. Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test
1. Tenyearsorless. ... ... ... 12,802
2. More than 10, but less
than1Syears ........... 5.653
3. More than 1Syears ... ..., _7,409




00068 panas uoneindod |B10]

paiebul saloe gjo]

“SABD-LOU £8URIE JO '150)-9108 'SUC(EE JO SPUBSNOL 'J08) 21N JO SDBIDUM 1 8q o] siun AnuenD L

GZ6'SvL'LL 627'289°LL | 950'G1E'9 | Z66'€L8 | S08'222'L | 640'85E°L 198'16Y'L [ e1geor') [eloL
0 Z96'tS 6p2'05 188’ L86'6C 196'6 099'c [T pajoAoay - JBYO
¥GL'GEL 914151 Z98'6¢ Z0L'9 ¥80'9L GES'Y ey 0£8'S UOIJONIISU0Y palala - Jayio
¥99'621 £.5'851 159'8Z) [ 620’8 8ES'C 6/8'92 695 LY Zroey uoyebL|
v0Z'L¥9'L Z51's0s'L [ 485'816 [ 21596 $86'c9L LELLLT 1G6'1ZZ | 196'vZT sanuoyine ongnd
560018 18€'808 SeZvhy | 6EQ'09 L9E'16 19G6'88 9£5'66 8€1'86 jeLIsnpu|
808'€20'6 S£9'/66'8 | 96v'cc/'v | 818'8E9 | 068'/16 | 900'/L0°L vE8'L20'L | 886°280°L el ee]
Jea Joud |1e101 |ejo)qnNg [1aquuadaq [1aquiaaoN | 1990320 L1agquiaidag um=m=< 22IM98 o
felo) Jea ) Juadung buuing uoledJISSE|D
ECy'L9E'S 882°£02°L | 906'L68 | £94'€9L | Zv9'669 | ZiZ'1i5 065'8¥9 | 810°c8S (el
ELL'Y Zr9'c 140"} - pa|oAdBY - Jaylo
pPL6'LLL 89201 5S6'C1 LL6 69.°C) 91505 9849l 6¥L'L uoonAsuoy) palsjaiy - J8yjo
916'6¢ 68.L'¥71 LEB'B 9ZL'y 580°L 0 S8 0 uoljebu|
565985 680'c.) 646121 | ¥99'L8 6EL'LY 18¥'8¢ L0Z'c9 9E0'LY sajuoyIne dligngd
ov1'¥9e 120'¥6 9G€'eS 128y v6E 'G¥ LEL'LY 269'8¢ BLLEY jelsnpu|
BEL'VIZ'Y 6,606 VL2269 | 641'629 | GSZ'GLS | Z2/0'Lvb 928'625 | vLl's8y [EIJaWWON
jejoiqng AInp aunp Aewy ludy yaew Aeniqaq | Aienuer a21A135 JO
1ea) juauns buung uopnedN}IsSsSe)
F?m_moso nun) 0D T ul sieap pue syluop Aq SIaW0ISnY) PaldlSy 0] PAIBAIISP JIJEAA

L-0 371NA3HOS




- .

A

PAGE
Accidents .................... ... ... as
Acresirrigated . . .......... ... ... ..., 43
Advances from associated companies . . . .. 24
Advances forconstruction......... . .... 27
Assets . ......... .o 5
Assetsin specialfunds. . ................ 15
Balance Sheet. ....................... 5-6
Balancing & Memorandum Accounts.......... 45
Bonds. ...t 23
BONUSES.....cviiiieciiiienr e e 39
Capitalstock. . ..........oviininnunnen 20
Capitalsurplus . ...........coiiiinnn. 21
Contributions in aid of construction . ....... 29
Depreciation and amortization reserves . . . . 12
Declaration...........co0cueinnunennn. 46
Discount on capital stock. . . ............. 19
Discount and expense on funded debt. . .. .. 18
Dividends declared. .................... 20
Eamedsurplus. .. ..................... 21
Employees and their compensation. . . ..... 38
Engineering and management fees. .. ..... 37
Franchises................ ... ..., 9
Incomeaccount. . . ......... ... ... .., 7
Income deductions. . ................... 7
Investiments in associated companies. . ... 14
Liabilities. .. .......coeiii i i 6
Loans to officers, directors, or shareholders. 39
Management cormpensation. . ............ as
Meters andservices .. ................. 42
Miscellaneous long-termdebt............ 24
Miscallaneous reserves. . ............... 28
Miscellaneous specialfunds. . ............ 15
MNon-Regulated Selected Financial Data 2a-3a
Notespayable.......... ... ... ...... 25

index

PAGE
Operatingexpenses. . ................ 31-33
Operatingrevenues. . ... ............. 30
Organizationandcontro! . ............. 4
Other deferredcredits. . . .............. 28
Otherdeferreddebits. .. .............. 19
Otherincome ............cvivnennnn. 7
Otherinvestments. ................... 14
Other physical property. .. ............. 10
Payables to associated companies ... ... 25
Political expenditures. .. .............. 39
Populationserved . .................. 43
Premiumoncapitalstock .. ........... 20
Prepayments. . .. ...........o v, 17
Proprietarycapital. .. ................. 22
Purchased water forresale. .. .......... 40
Rate Base..........cocooveiriiiiiiiincnnininnn 11
Receivables from associated companies. . 17
Revenues apportioned to cities. . . . ... .. 30
Securities issued orassumed. . .. ....... 24
Service connections. . ................ 42
Sinkingfunds. . .................. ... 15
Sources of supply and water developed. . . 40
Specialdeposits . . ................... 16
Status with Board ofHealth. . . ......... 44
Stockholders. ...............countt. 20
Storage facilities. . ... ................ 40
TaxXes. ... ..ovierin it 34
Transmission and distribution facilities. . . . 41
Unamortized debt discount and expense. . 18
Unamortized premiumondebt.......... 18
Undistributed profits. . . ... ............ 22
Utlityplant. . . ...t 8
Utility plantinservice. .. .............. 8-9
Utility plant held for futureuse. . ... .. ... 10



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46

